

March 24, 2021

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2308

Page 1, line 3, replace "posting" with "displaying"

Page 1, line 8, replace "post a copy of" with "display"

Page 1, line 8, after "commandments" insert "with a display of other historical documents"

Page 1, line 19, replace "post" with "display"

Renumber accordingly